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2022 STATS

FUNDS DISTRIBUTED

SHELTER SEPTEMBER 2022

(12 ADULTS)

(7 CHILDREN)

(5 ADULTS)

(5 CHILDREN)

SEPTEMBER

PREVENTION SEPTEMBER 2022

(6 TOTAL FAMILIES)

ZIP CODES

FUNDING SOURCESINCOME

RACE REASON

$3,087.90

$434.70

$3,000

$4,962.90

$434.70

$1,125

5

1

3 OUT OF 6 FAMILIES
IDENTIFY AS HISPANIC

(4 TOTAL FAMILIES)

AGESRACE

7

2 1

PARENT STATUS

3

1

10/10 ORIGIN IS
WAUKESHA

TOTAL FUNDS: $6,523

TOTAL 300 NIGHTS IN SHELTER
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2022 STATS

FUNDS DISTRIBUTED

SHELTER YTD 2022

YEAR-TO-DATE

PREVENTION YTD 2022
(52 TOTAL FAMILIES)

ZIP CODES

FUNDING SOURCESINCOME

RACE

REASON

$30,722

$20,966
$67,331.76

$1,294.15

$6,441.12

37

23

FAMILIES IDENTIFY AS
HISPANIC

(14 HOUSEHOLDS)

AGESRACE

15 19

7

PARENT STATUS

3

8

$2,694.15

$1,271.09

$21,956

$5,183
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Milwaukee
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HOUSEHOLD TYPE

11 3

TOTAL FUNDS: $79,032.79

14%
FAMILIES IDENTIFY AS

HISPANIC

TOTAL 1783 NIGHTS IN SHELTER


